Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht

Schulerlauf 2
Ges: M/W AK:

M

1 1 1
2 2 1
3 3 2
4 4 3
5 5 4
7 6 2
9 7 3
10 8 4
11 9 5
12 10 6
13 11 7
14 12 8
15 13 1
18 14 9
19 15 10
20 16 11
21 17 2
22 18 5
23 19 12
24 20 13
25 21 14
27 22 15
28 23 16
33 24 6
34 25 7
36 26 17
37 27 3
39 28 8
40 29 18
41 30 4
43 31 19
45 32 20
46 33 21
49 34 9

AK:

MSchC
MSchB
MSchB
MSchB
MSchB
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchD
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchD
MSchB
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchB
MSchB
MSchC
MSchD
MSchB
MSchC
MSchD
MSchC
MSchC
MSchC
MSchB

1.300 m

Name:

Tolle, Claas
Lengnick, Finn
Hobitz, Mats
Heinemann, Lennart
Schulte, Benedikt
Kréamer, Finn
Dohalt, Finn
Triska, Simon
Reichold, Martin
Happe, Ole
Bathe, Mads
Muhling, Laurenz
Lengnick, Timm
Godde, Dean
Bdsterling, Felix
Sauer, Jan
Schulte, Franz
Diven, Halil
Hepping, Paul
Schdnfelder, Maximilian
Fricke, Jonas
Schmoll, Lennart
Broker, Aron
Krajewski, Justin
Méosta, Dominik
Schneider, Florian
Herdes, Marian
Birnkraut, Tim
Noack, Felix
Kratschmer, Max
Putz, Julius
Tréager, Steven
Levermann, Jan-Luca

Appelhans, Max

SEITE 1VON 2

Vereinsname:

Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve

SG Balve/Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve

Realschule Balve

Zeit:

00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:13
00:05:18
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:51
00:07:04
00:07:11
00:07:38



Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
1.300 m

Schulerlauf 2

Ges: M/W AK:

w

6
8
16
17
26
29
30
31
32
35
38
42
44
47
48

© 00 N o g b~ W N B

e S O T
g b W N P O

N B~ DA WO OON W R D WDNDNDN PR

AK:

WSchC
WSchB
WSchB
WSchC
WSchC
WSchC
WSchD
WSchB
WSchD
WSchC
WSchC
WSchD
WSchB
WSchD
WSchC

Name:

Wild, Joleen
Riemer, Luisa
Amrhein, Rebecca
Reinstein, Stella
Lenze, Leni Marie
Schlotmann, Lena

Eickhoff, Mia

Hartmann, Anna-Lena

Errulat, Nina
Kremer, Lea
Miller, Kristin
Kleine, Jule
Fischer, Florence
Honert, Lea Marie

Hermann, Vera

SEITE 2VON 2

Vereinsname:

Grundschule Balve

Realschule Balve

Stadt.Gymnasium Sundern
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Garbeck
Honne Vital
Grundschule Garbeck
Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Realschule Balve
Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Garbeck

Zeit:

00:05:06
00:05:15
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:45
00:05:52
00:06:00
00:06:13
00:06:21
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:44
00:07:04
00:07:20
00:07:31



