## Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht

#### Schülerlauf 2

49

34 9 MSchB

Appelhans, Max

#### 1.300 m

Ges:	M/W	AK:	AK:	Name:	Vereinsname:	Zeit:
M						
1	1	1	MSchC	Tolle, Claas	Realschule Balve	00:04:53
2	2	1	MSchB	Lengnick, Finn	Realschule Balve	00:04:56
3	3	2	MSchB	Hobitz, Mats	Realschule Balve	00:04:58
4	4	3	MSchB	Heinemann, Lennart	Realschule Balve	00:05:04
5	5	4	MSchB	Schulte, Benedikt	Realschule Balve	00:05:05
7	6	2	MSchC	Krämer, Finn	Grundschule Balve	00:05:13
9	7	3	MSchC	Dohalt, Finn	Realschule Balve	00:05:18
10	8	4	MSchC	Triska, Simon	SG Balve/Garbeck	00:05:24
11	9	5	MSchC	Reichold, Martin	Grundschule Balve	00:05:25
12	10	6	MSchC	Happe, Ole	Grundschule Balve	00:05:26
13	11	7	MSchC	Bathe, Mads	Grundschule Beckum	00:05:27
14	12	8	MSchC	Mühling, Laurenz	Grundschule Beckum	00:05:27
15	13	1	MSchD	Lengnick, Timm	Grundschule Balve	00:05:28
18	14	9	MSchC	Gödde, Dean	Realschule Balve	00:05:31
19	15	10	MSchC	Bösterling, Felix	Grundschule Garbeck	00:05:33
20	16	11	MSchC	Sauer, Jan	Grundschule Balve	00:05:34
21	17	2	MSchD	Schulte, Franz	Grundschule Beckum	00:05:35
22	18	5	MSchB	Düven, Halil	Grundschule Garbeck	00:05:36
23	19	12	MSchC	Hepping, Paul	Grundschule Garbeck	00:05:41
24	20	13	MSchC	Schönfelder, Maximilian	Grundschule Beckum	00:05:42
25	21	14	MSchC	Fricke, Jonas	Grundschule Garbeck	00:05:44
27	22	15	MSchC	Schmoll, Lennart	Grundschule Garbeck	00:05:46
28	23	16	MSchC	Bröker, Aron	Grundschule Balve	00:05:47
33	24	6	MSchB	Krajewski, Justin	Realschule Balve	00:06:23
34	25	7	MSchB	Mösta, Dominik	Realschule Balve	00:06:24
36	26	17	MSchC	Schneider, Florian	Grundschule Balve	00:06:29
37	27	3	MSchD	Herdes, Marian	Grundschule Balve	00:06:31
39	28	8	MSchB	Birnkraut, Tim	Realschule Balve	00:06:37
40	29	18	MSchC	Noack, Felix	Grundschule Garbeck	00:06:40
41	30	4	MSchD	Kratschmer, Max	Grundschule Balve	00:06:40
43	31	19	MSchC	Pütz, Julius	Grundschule Balve	00:06:51
45	32	20	MSchC	Träger, Steven	Grundschule Balve	00:07:04
46	33	21	MSchC	Levermann, Jan-Luca	Realschule Balve	00:07:11



Realschule Balve

00:07:38

## Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht

# È

### Schülerlauf 2 1.300 m

Ges:	M/W	AK:	AK:	Name:	Vereinsname:	Zeit:
W						
6	1	1	WSchC	Wild, Joleen	Grundschule Balve	00:05:06
8	2	1	WSchB	Riemer, Luisa	Realschule Balve	00:05:15
16	3	2	WSchB	Amrhein, Rebecca		00:05:29
17	4	2	WSchC	Reinstein, Stella	Städt.Gymnasium Sundern	00:05:30
26	5	3	WSchC	Lenze, Leni Marie	Grundschule Balve	00:05:45
29	6	4	WSchC	Schlotmann, Lena	Realschule Balve	00:05:52
30	7	1	WSchD	Eickhoff, Mia	Grundschule Garbeck	00:06:00
31	8	3	WSchB	Hartmann, Anna-Lena	Hönne Vital	00:06:13
32	9	2	WSchD	Errulat, Nina	Grundschule Garbeck	00:06:21
35	10	5	WSchC	Kremer, Lea	Realschule Balve	00:06:29
38	11	6	WSchC	Müller, Kristin	Realschule Balve	00:06:31
42	12	3	WSchD	Kleine, Jule	Grundschule Balve	00:06:44
44	13	4	WSchB	Fischer, Florence	Realschule Balve	00:07:04
47	14	4	WSchD	Honert, Lea Marie	Grundschule Garbeck	00:07:20
48	15	7	WSchC	Hermann, Vera	Grundschule Garbeck	00:07:31